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STREET FOOD

Veg Samosa 1.45
Chicken Samosa 1.75
Lamb Samosa 2.70
Samosa Chaat 6.50
Papri Chaat 6.50
Samosa Salad 7.50
Chana Chaat 6.65
Dahi Balley 7.95
Aloo TikKki 2.00
Aloo Tikki Chaat 7.00
Samosa Salad 6.95

Pani Poori 5.00
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STARTERS
Omelette Wrap 5.10
Kebab Wrap 5.95
Paneer Wrap 7.20
Shammi Kebab 3.50
Chappal Kebab 2.95
Katlama 4.95
Fried Egg 3.25
Veg Pakora(lPortion) 4.75
Chicken Pakora(lPortion) 5.50
Aloo Pakora(lPortion) 3.95

Paneer Pakora(lPortion) 5.50
Chicken Patties(1Portion) 3.45
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DESI BREAKFAST

Halwa Puri 10.20
(Chana, Halwa, Allo Bujia, served with 4
Puffed Puris & Pickle)

Nihari Nashta 16.00
(Crafting perfection, one simmering pot
of Nihari at a time. Experience the art
of slow-cooked bliss. Served with 2
malabari paratha, pickle and salad)

Indus Nashta 12.00
(Colden-brown Paratha paired with
creamy Dal: A match made in culinary
heaven, served with pickle and salad.

Biryani 9.95
(Embrace the aromatic symphony of
flavors with our Biryani - a culinary

voyage that delights the senses with
every bite)
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DESI BREAKFAST

Aloo Paratha 4.65
(Savor the warmth of home-cooked
comfort with our delectable Aloo
Paratha served with pickle and sauces)

GCGobi Paratha 5.10
(Experience the perfect harmony of
spices and freshness with our Gobi
Paratha - a delicious twist on
traditional comfort food that's sure to
tantalize your taste buds)

Mooli Paratha 5.10
(Colden-brown raddish paratha paired
with spices: A match made in culinary
heaven, served with pickle.

Methi Paratha 5.10
(Embrace the aromatic symphony of
flavors with our methi paratha - a
culinary voyage that delights the sense
with every bite)
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DESI BREAKFAST

Paneer Paratha 5.10

(A delightful fusion of soft, crumbled
cheese, warm and spiced paratha served
with pickle and sauces)

Chicken Paratha 5.10
(Where every bite is a journey through
verdant fields and creamy and juicy
pasture of chicken, served with pickle.)

Lamb Paratha 5.50
(Wrapped in warmth and juicy lamb:
Paratha, a delicious hug on your plate.)

Paneer Paratha 5.20
(From the griddle to your heart: Paneer
Paratha, a culinary love story)
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SWEETS

Kundun Mix Mithai

Jalebi

Honey Jalebi
Rasmalai
Pista Barfi
Habshi Halwa
Badam Barfi
ChumChum
Gulab Jamun
Kala Jamun
Gajar Halwa
Kalakand

Fig halwa
Walnut Hawa
Besan Ladoo
Motichor Ladoo
Baklava
Choclate barfi

16.75
12.95

6.10
15.20
17.90
16.95
15.20
14.30
14.95
16.50
18.20
17.65
18.25
15.00
15.20




