



### STREET FOOD

Veg Samosa	1.45
Chicken Samosa	1.75
Lamb Samosa	2.70
Samosa Chaat	6.50
Papri Chaat	6.50
Samosa Salad	7.50
Chana Chaat	6.65
Dahi Balley	7.95
Aloo Tikki	2.00
Aloo Tikki Chaat	7.00
Samosa Salad	6.95
Pani Poori	5.00







### STARTERS

Omelette Wrap	5.10
Kebab Wrap	5.95
Paneer Wrap	7.20
Shammi Kebab	3.50
Chappal Kebab	2.95
Katlama	4.95
Fried Egg	3.25
Veg Pakora(1Portion)	4.75
Chicken Pakora(1Portion)	5.50
Aloo Pakora(1Portion)	3.95
Paneer Pakora(1Portion)	5.50
Chicken Patties(1Portion)	3.45







#### DESI BREAKFAST

Halwa Puri 10.20 (Chana, Halwa, Allo Bujia, served with 4 Puffed Puris & Pickle)

Nihari Nashta 16.00 (Crafting perfection, one simmering pot of Nihari at a time. Experience the art of slow-cooked bliss. Served with 2 malabari paratha, pickle and salad)

Indus Nashta 12.00 (Golden-brown Paratha paired with creamy Dal: A match made in culinary heaven, served with pickle and salad.

Biryani 9.95
(Embrace the aromatic symphony of flavors with our Biryani - a culinary voyage that delights the senses with every bite)





#### DESI BREAKFAST

Aloo Paratha 4.65
(Savor the warmth of home-cooked comfort with our delectable Aloo Paratha served with pickle and sauces)

Gobi Paratha 5.10
(Experience the perfect harmony of spices and freshness with our Gobi Paratha - a delicious twist on traditional comfort food that's sure to tantalize your taste buds)

Mooli Paratha 5.10 (Golden-brown raddish paratha paired with spices: A match made in culinary heaven, served with pickle.

Methi Paratha 5.10 (Embrace the aromatic symphony of flavors with our methi paratha - a culinary voyage that delights the senses with every bite)





#### DESI BREAKFAST

Paneer Paratha 5.10
(A delightful fusion of soft, crumbled cheese, warm and spiced paratha served with pickle and sauces)

Chicken Paratha 5.10 (Where every bite is a journey through verdant fields and creamy and juicy pasture of chicken, served with pickle.)

Lamb Paratha 5.50 (Wrapped in warmth and juicy lamb: Paratha, a delicious hug on your plate.)

Paneer Paratha 5.20 (From the griddle to your heart: Paneer Paratha, a culinary love story)







### SWEETS

Kundun Mix Mithai	16.75
Jalebi	12.95
Honey Jalebi	
Rasmalai	6.10
Pista Barfi	15.20
Habshi Halwa	17.90
Badam Barfi	16.95
ChumChum	15.20
Gulab Jamun	14.30
Kala Jamun	14.95
Gajar Halwa	16.50
Kalakand	18.20
Fig halwa	17.65
Walnut Hawa	18.25
Besan Ladoo	15.00
Motichor Ladoo	15.20
Baklava	23.00
Choclate barfi	16.50

